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Anlage
Am Nebenbruch 5, 76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten
dustin.schrep@tc-rw-hochstetten.de

Sportwart/in
Kaiser, Andreas
T 01776037197 andreas.kaiser@tc-rw-hochstetten.de

Jugendwart/in

Waust, Holger
T 015162345253 holger.wuest@tc-rw-hochstetten.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Phil Fleischer

m 01731727701, daniela.fleischer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Fleischer, Phil
Heimsch, Pascal
Kiefert, Luca
Wist, Moritz
Walter, Benjamin
Karle, Timo
Wisniewski, Bartosz (POL gA)
Méausner, Marcel
Notheis, Jonas

10 Kratz, Paul

11 Vecchi, Alessandro
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10750637
10904769
10819661
10901009
11082187
10820056
10922237
10901616
10758379
10750636
10755035

LK DR Info
LK10,2
LK15,2
LK17,6
LK17,7
LK18,2
LK19,7
LK23,9
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK23,0
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